5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Dirt Track

2023 Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway

Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway

Dearborn County
Fairgrounds

05/12/2023

Race Results
Kid Kart
Finish

W N

Race Results
Junior 1
Finish
1
2

Number

44

98
18h

oh

17

Number
69
27m

9
75
Oh
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Brand

Brand

512 results.htm

AMA
#

AMA

Name

Colton
Morgan

Kyler Froehle Harrison, OH
Hudson Baird Guilford, IN

Shiloh
Freimuth

Tucker
Kennedy

Name

Zach Roell
Brantley
Bowens
Brayden
Morgan

Kj Froehle

Owen
Hammond

Page 1

of 26

Points
Earned

22

20
18

17

16

Race: 1 Race ..
Time:
City,State
Petersburg, KY
Taylor Mill, KY
Osgood, IN
Race: 2 Race ..
Time:
City,State

Dillsboro, IN

Burington, KY

Fairfield, OH

Jonesville, KY

Points
Earned

22
20

18
17
16

1/9



5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results
Yamaha PW50 Stock
Finish

Race Results
50cc Chain
Finish

B VS N )

Race Results
Clone Medium
Finish
1
2

3
4

94b

24

95

Number

101

228

Number

314
22
1

Number
24
34

92
60
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Brand

YAM

YAM

Brand

KT™
HON
HON

Brand

512 results.htm

AMA

AMA

AMA

Braeden
Baird

Travis
Schomaker

Chase
Westerfeld

Name

Penelope
Johnson

Holden
Akemon

Name

Waylon
Mcintosh

Cj Harper
Kyle
Schwiter
Caden Foutty

Name
Jeff Grieser
Miles Inman

Jacob Beck
Chris Crider

Guilford, IN
Harrison, OH
Guilford, IN

Race: 3

City,State

Harrison, OH

West Harrison,
IN

Race: 4

City,State

Harrison,

Rising Sun, IN
Race: 5

City,State

Harrison, OH

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Cincinnati, OH
Burlington, KY

15

14

13
Race
Time: " °
Points

Earned

22

20
Race
Time: " °
Points
Earned
22
20
18

17

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18
17
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6
7
Race Results

Clone Heavy

Finish

B~ W N

o I N W

Race Results

Junior 2

Finish

1

B~ LN

512 results.htm

44 UN

19¢ UN

505 UN
Number Brand Al;\;IA

818 UN

505 UN

18 UN

19¢ UN

28 UN

85 UN

44 UN

5 UN
Number Brand AI;E/IA

43 UN

Oh UN

3 UN

7d UN

22 UN
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Alex Cincinnati, OH
Bowman

Brady

Godwin Walton, KY

Robby Young Aurora, IN

Race: 6
Name City,State
Jakob Florence, IN
Peelman

Robby Young Aurora, IN
Ryan Davies Rising Sun, IN

Brady

Godwin Walton, KY
Brandon Cincinnati, OH
Combs

Zach Morgan Fairfield, OH
Alex Cincinnati, OH
Bowman

Josh Vestring Cincinnati, OH

Race: 7
Name City,State
Liam Wiley Vevay, IN
Owen )
Hammond Jonesville, KY
Jake Roell Dillsboro, IN
Dylan :
Harding Union, KY
Morgan & iford, IN
Westerfeld ’

Race

16

15
14

Time: " °

Race

Points
Earned

22

20
18

17

16
15
14
13

Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16
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5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results

Clone Super Heavy

Finish Number
1 18
2 28
3 38¢g

Race Results

Junior 3
Finish Number
1 10
2 08
3 19
4 11d
5 22

Race Results

RWYB
Finish Number
1 55
2 450
3 69

Race Results
ATV 2

Finish Number
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Brand

Brand

Brand

Brand

512 results.htm

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name

Ryan Davies

Brandon
Combs

Race: 8

City,State
Rising Sun, IN

Cincinnati, OH

Devon Tibbits Greendale, IN

Name

Justin Lanter

Brayden
Simms

Mayson
Westerfeld

Danny
Harding

Cru Spille

Name

Dustin Bauer
Bill Mears
Jacob Beck

Name

Race: 9

City,State
Cincinnati, OH

Shelbyville, KY
Guilford, IN

Union, KY
Harrison, OH
Race: 10

City,State

Harrison, OH
Brookville, IN
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 11

City,State

Race
Time: "~ °

Points
Earned

22
20

18

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

16

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20
18

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

4/9



5/20/23, 2:34 PM

1 11
2 61
2 88

Race Results
ATV Open
Finish Number
1 88
Race Results
Speedway

Finish Number

X
Race Results
85cc
Finish Number
1 922
Race Results
Open Am
Finish Number
1 25
2 10
3 23
4 26
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HON

HON

Brand
SUzZ

Brand

Brand

HON

Brand

HON
YAM
HON
KAW

512 results.htm

Kevan L.
341627 Schnebelt
Zach Price
Chuck
Diekhoff
AMA Name
#
Zach Long
AMA Name
#
Shaughn
Daily
AMA Name
#
Corey Wilson
AMA Name
#
836386 0%V
Westheider

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Milan, IN

Greensburg, IN

Race: 12

City,State
Aurora, IN
Race: 13

City,State
Deer Park, OH

Race: 14

City,State

Sommerville,
OH

Race: 15

City,State

Harrison, OH

Walker Porter Athens, AL

Gavin Grow

Liberty Twp,
OH

Cody Mishey Convoy, OH

Race

22
20
20

Time: " °

Race

Points
Earned

22

Time: " °

Race

Points
Earned

Time: " °

Race

Points
Earned

22

Time: "~ °

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

5/9



5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results

Beginner Mad Dog
Finish

1
2

Race Results

250cc

Finish

hn AW N -

Race Results

Open Pro

Finish

18
440

134

Number
97
77

Number

10
26
6%h
440

21

28

12
129

Number

133
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HON
KT™M

HON

Brand
HON
HON

Brand

YAM
KAW

K™
HON

HON

HON
SUZ

Brand

KT™M
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AMA

AMA

AMA
#

Josh Schawe
Logan Jones

Coy
Cummins

Name
Tyler Swartz

Dustin Reed

Name

Walker Porter
Cody Mishey
Chris Perry
Logan Jones

Clint
Sheffield

Morgan
Ganace

Bruce
Demske

Benton Cook

Name

Clarke
Morian

Ryland, KY
Oxford, OH

Demossville,
KY

Race: 16

City,State

Indianapolis, IN

Independence,
KY

Race: 17

City,State

Athens, AL
Convoy, OH
Franklin, OH
Oxford, OH

Oxford, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Somerville, OH
Race: 18

City,State

Cincinnati, OH

Race

16
15

14

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

Time: "~ °

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16

15

14
13

Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
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5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results
Stock Mad Dog
Finish

1
2
3
4

Race Results
Open Singles
Finish

[ B A \®]

Race Results
Over 30
Finish
1
2

112
42

Number

13

337
61

Number

133
112
23
10
134

42

Number

824
43
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HON
HON

Brand

HON
HON
HON

HON

Brand

KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON

HON

Brand

HON
YAM

512 results.htm

057205

AMA
#

AMA
#

057205

AMA
#

Aidan Brown Walton, KY

Jeremiah
Dufty

Name

Guilford, IN

Race: 19

City,State

Josh Schawe Ryland, KY
Skinny Ricky Bellevue, KY
Greg Mueller Marrow, OH

Morgan
Ganace

Name

Clarke
Morian

Cincinnati, OH

Race: 20

City,State

Cincinnati, OH

Aidan Brown Walton, KY

Gavin Grow

Liberty Twp,
OH

Walker Porter Athens, AL

Coy
Cummins

Jeremiah
Dufty

Name

Wesley
Mcintosh

Demossville,
KY

Guilford, IN

Race: 21

City,State

Somersville,
OH

Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH

20
18
Race

Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20
18

17
Race
Time: "~

Points

Earned
22
20
18
17
16

15
Race
Time: " °
Points
Earned

22

20
7/9



5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results

Youth Unlimited Mad
Dog
Finish
1
2
3
4

Race Results
Over 50
Finish
1
2

3
4
Race Results
85¢cc-200cc
Finish
1
Race Results
VET Mad Dog
Finish
1
2

Number

129
97

922
12

Number
43
28

17
6%h

Number

337

Number

824
0
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Brand

SUZ
HSK

HON
KAW

Brand
YAM
KAW

HON

Brand
HON

Brand

HON
HON

512 results.htm

AMA
#

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name

Benton Cook Somerville, OH

Race: 22

City,State

Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH

Corey Wilson
Cody Mishey

Name

Randy Oakes

Frances
Ganance

Chris
Pennington

Chris Perry

Name

Greg Mueller

Name

Wesley
Mcintosh

Skinny Ricky

Sommerville,
OH

Convoy, OH
Race: 23

City,State
Hamilton, OH
Cincinnati, OH

West Chester,
OH

Franklin, OH
Race: 24

City,State
Marrow, OH
Race: 25

City,State

Somersville,
OH

Bellevue, KY

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned

22

Race
Time: " °

Points
Earned
22
20



5/20/23, 2:34 PM

Race Results
Adult Unlimited 100cc
Finish
1
2

3

512 results.htm

129 UN
69h UN
77 HON
Number Brand
97 HON
13 HON
28 HON
97x KAW

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software
for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
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AMA

Seth Wilson
Chris Perry

Dustin Reed

Name

Tyler Swartz
Josh Schawe

Morgan
Ganace

Frances
Ganance

Sommerville, 18
OH
Franklin, OH 17
Independence, 16
KY
Race: 27 Race ..
Time:

) Points
City,State Earned
Indianapolis, IN 22
Ryland, KY 20
Cincinnati, OH 18
Cincinnati, OH 17
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