Dirt Track
2023 Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway
Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway
Dearborn County
Fairgrounds

05/12/2023

Page 1 of 26

05/12/2025						of 26
Race Results					Race: 1	Race Time: · ·
Kid Kart						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	44	UN		Colton Morgan	Petersburg, KY	22
2	98	UN		Kyler Froehle	Harrison, OH	20
3	18h	UN		Hudson Baird	Guilford, IN	18
4	oh	UN		Shiloh Freimuth	Taylor Mill, KY	17
5	17	UN		Tucker Kennedy	Osgood, IN	16
Race Results					Race: 2	Race Time: · ·
Junior 1						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	69	UN		Zach Roell	Dillsboro, IN	22
2	27m	UN		Brantley Bowens	Burington, KY	20
3	9	UN		Brayden Morgan	Fairfield, OH	18

UN

UN

Morgan

Owen

Kj Froehle

Hammond

Jonesville, KY

75

0h

4

5

17

16

6	94b	UN	Braeden Baird Guilford, IN 15	
7	24	UN	Travis Schomaker Harrison, OH 14	
8	95	UN	Chase Westerfeld Guilford, IN 13	
Race Results			Race: 3 Race Time:	
Yamaha PW50 St	ock			
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA Name City,State Point Earne	
1	101	YAM	Penelope Johnson Harrison, OH 22	
2	228	YAM	Holden West Harrison, Akemon IN	
Race Results			Race: 4 Race Time: · ·	
50cc Chain				
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA Name City,State Point Earne	
Finish 1	Number 314	Brand KTM		
			# Name City,State Earne Waylon 22	
1	314	KTM	# Name City,State Earne Waylon Mcintosh 22	
1 2	314 22	KTM HON	# Name City,State Earne  Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20  Kyle	
1 2 3	314 22 1	KTM HON HON	# Name City,State Earne Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20 Kyle Schwiter 18	
1 2 3 4	314 22 1	KTM HON HON	# Name City, State Earne  Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20  Kyle Schwiter Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN  Race: 5  Race Time:	
1 2 3 4 Race Results	314 22 1	KTM HON HON	# Name City, State Earne  Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20  Kyle Schwiter Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN 17	ed
1 2 3 4 Race Results Clone Medium	314 22 1 5	KTM HON HON UN	# Name City, State Earne  Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20  Kyle Schwiter Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN  Race: 5  Race Time:	ed
1 2 3 4 Race Results Clone Medium Finish	314 22 1 5	KTM HON HON UN	# Name City,State Earne Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20 Kyle Schwiter Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN Race: 5 Race Time:  AMA # Name City,State Point Earne	ed
1 2 3 4 Race Results Clone Medium Finish 1	314 22 1 5 Number 24	KTM HON HON UN  Brand UN	# Name City,State Earne  Waylon Mcintosh Cj Harper Harrison, 20  Kyle Schwiter Caden Foutty Rising Sun, IN Race: 5  Race Time:  AMA # Name City,State Point Earne  Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH Lawrenceburg, 20	ed

	5	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	16
	6	19g	UN		Brady Godwin	Walton, KY	15
	7	505	UN		Robby Young	Aurora, IN	14
Race Res	ults					Race: 6	Race Time: · ·
Clone He	eavy						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	818	UN		Jakob Peelman	Florence, IN	22
	2	505	UN		Robby Young	Aurora, IN	20
	3	18	UN		Ryan Davies	Rising Sun, IN	18
	4	19g	UN		Brady Godwin	Walton, KY	17
	5	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	16
	6	85	UN		Zach Morgan	Fairfield, OH	15
	7	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	14
	8	5	UN		Josh Vestring	Cincinnati, OH	13
Race Res	ults					Race: 7	Race Time: • •
Junior 2							
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	43	UN		Liam Wiley	Vevay, IN	22
	2	Oh	UN		Owen Hammond	Jonesville, KY	20
	3	3	UN		Jake Roell	Dillsboro, IN	18
	4	7d	UN		Dylan Harding	Union, KY	17
	5	22	UN		Morgan Westerfeld	Guilford, IN	16

Race Re	esults					Race: 8	Race Time: · ·
Clone S	uper Heavy						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	18	UN	,,	Ryan Davies	Rising Sun, IN	22
	2	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	20
	3	38g	UN		Devon Tibbits	Greendale, IN	18
Race Re	esults					Race: 9	Race Time: · ·
Junior 3							
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	10	UN		Justin Lanter	Cincinnati, OH	22
	2	08	UN		Brayden Simms	Shelbyville, KY	20
	3	19	UN		Mayson Westerfeld	Guilford, IN	18
	4	11 <b>d</b>	UN		Danny Harding	Union, KY	17
	5	22	UN		Cru Spille	Harrison, OH	16
Race Re	esults					Race: 10	Race Time: · ·
RWYB							<b>D</b>
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	55	UN		Dustin Bauer	Harrison, OH	22
	2	450	UN		Bill Mears	Brookville, IN	20
	3	69	UN		Jacob Beck	Cincinnati, OH	18
Race Re	esults					Race: 11	Race Time: · ·
ATV 2							
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned

1	11	HON	341627		Lawrenceburg, IN	22
2	61	UN		Zach Price	Milan, IN	20
2	88	HON		Chuck Diekhoff	Greensburg, IN	20
Race Results					Race: 12	Race Time: · ·
ATV Open						
Finis	h Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	88	SUZ		Zach Long	Aurora, IN	22
Race Results					Race: 13	Race Time: · ·
Speedway						
Finis	h Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	X	UN		Shaughn Daily	Deer Park, OH	
					Dagg. 14	Race
Race Results					Race: 14	Time: · ·
Race Results 85cc					Race: 14	
	h Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	
85cc	h Number 922	Brand HON	#	Name Corey Wilson	City,State	Time: · · · Points
85cc Finis			#		City,State Sommerville,	Time: ' Points Earned
85cc Finis			#	Corey Wilson	City,State Sommerville, OH	Points Earned  22  Race Time:
85cc Finis 1 Race Results	922		# AMA #	Corey Wilson  Name	City,State Sommerville, OH	Time: Points Earned 22 Race
85cc Finis  1 Race Results Open Am	922	HON	#	Corey Wilson  Name	City,State Sommerville, OH Race: 15	Points Earned  22  Race Time:
85cc Finis  1 Race Results Open Am Finis	922 h Number	HON Brand	# AMA #	Corey Wilson  Name  Joey	City,State Sommerville, OH Race: 15 City,State Harrison, OH	Points Earned  22  Race Time: Points Earned
85cc Finis  1 Race Results Open Am Finis	922 th Number 25	HON  Brand  HON	# AMA # 836386	Corey Wilson  Name  Joey Westheider Walker Porter	City,State Sommerville, OH Race: 15 City,State Harrison, OH	Points Earned  22  Race Time:  Points Earned  22

	5	18	HON		Josh Schawe	Ryland, KY	16
	6	440	KTM		Logan Jones	Oxford, OH	15
	7	134	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	14
Race	Results					Race: 16	Race Time: · ·
Begin	nner Mad Dog						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	97	HON		Tyler Swartz	Indianapolis, IN	22
	2	77	HON		Dustin Reed	Independence, KY	20
Race	Results					Race: 17	Race Time: · ·
250cc							
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	10	YAM		Walker Porter	Athens, AL	22
	2	26	KAW		Cody Mishey	Convoy, OH	20
	3	69h	UN		Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	18
	4	440	KTM		Logan Jones	Oxford, OH	17
	5	21	HON		Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	16
	6	28	HON		Morgan Ganace	Cincinnati, OH	15
	7	12	HON		Bruce Demske	Cincinnati, OH	14
	8	129	SUZ		Benton Cook	Somerville, OH	13
Race	Results					Race: 18	Race Time: · ·
Open	Pro						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	133	KTM		Clarke Morian	Cincinnati, OH	22

,						
2	112	HON		Aidan Brown	Walton, KY	20
3	42	HON	057205	Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	18
Race Results					Race: 19	Race Time: · ·
Stock Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	13	HON		Josh Schawe	•	22
2	0	HON			Bellevue, KY	20
3	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	18
4	61	HON		Morgan Ganace	Cincinnati, OH	17
Race Results					Race: 20	Race Time: • •
Open Singles						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	133	KTM		Clarke Morian	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	112	HON		Aidan Brown	Walton, KY	20
3	23	HON		Gavin Grow	Liberty Twp, OH	18
4	10	YAM		Walker Porter	Athens, AL	17
5	134	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	16
6	42	HON	057205	Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	15
Race Results					Race: 21	Race Time: · ·
Over 30						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	824	HON		Wesley Mcintosh	Somersville, OH	22
2	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	20

•						
Race Results					Race: 22	Race Time: · ·
Youth Unlimited Mac Dog	i					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	129	SUZ		Benton Cook	Somerville, OH	22
2	97	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	922	HON		Corey Wilson	Sommerville, OH	18
4	12	KAW		Cody Mishey	Convoy, OH	17
Race Results					Race: 23	Race Time: · ·
Over 50			A B # A			D : .
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	22
2	28	KAW		Frances Ganance	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	17	HON		Chris Pennington	West Chester, OH	18
4	69h	UN		Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	17
Race Results					Race: 24	Race Time: · ·
85cc-200cc						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	22
Race Results					Race: 25	Race Time: · ·
VET Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	824	HON		Wesley Mcintosh	Somersville, OH	22
2	0	HON		Skinny Ricky	Bellevue, KY	20

3	129	UN	Seth Wilson	Sommerville, OH	18
4	69h	UN	Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	17
5	77	HON	Dustin Reed	Independence, KY	16
Race Results				Race: 27	Race Time: · ·
Adult Unlimited 100cc					

Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	97	HON	Tyler Swartz	Indianapolis, IN	22
2	13	HON	Josh Schawe	Ryland, KY	20
3	28	HON	Morgan Ganace	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	97x	KAW	Frances Ganance	Cincinnati, OH	17

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com